Completion 

1. 

CONSTRUCTION OF STORM WATER DRAINAGE LINE 
FROM MAHISPOTA UNDERPASS TO MURAGACHA 
PUMPING STATION (PS2) AIMED FOR BETTER 
DISCHARGE OF STORM WATER ESPECIALLY DURING 
MONSOON UNDER PANIHATI MUNICIPALITY AND 
BILKANDA GRAM PANCHAYET AREA. 

Rs. 8,35,74,409.00 

[Rupees Eight Crore 
Thirty-Five Lakh 
Seventy-Four Thousand 
Four Hundred Nine 
Only] 

2% of the Tender 
Amount. Initial 
Earnest Money 
deposit shall be 

₹10,00,000.00 and 
balance of 2% shall 

have to be 
deposited on 

acceptance of bid. 

240 
Days. 

1) Earnest Money deposit (EMD) is to be remitted by the Tenderer in favour of KMDA.